	Přezdívka 
	Termín porodu
	pohlaví
	Jméno, porodnice 

	Moni89 
Kozlerka 
Blanka 87
Kačule 
Romuli 
Janula 
Mari27
Zarete 
Iva
Lenka.J.
Petule 
Mickey 
Eva 
Šmidlíček 
KláraZ
Eli2
Rony 
Terije 
Terka 
Zuzinka512
Estrella 
Cami
Millyn
Monnulinka 
LSchambergerova
Ivín 


	
31.5.
23.5.
5.5.
25.5.
6.5. 
7.5.
1.5. 

21.5.
26.5.
16.5.
5.5.

7.5. 

21.5
22.5.
27.5.

2.5. 


30.5.
7.5.
19.5.
	Holčička
Holčička
Chlapeček 
Chlapeček 
Chlapeček 
Holčička 
Holčička 
Chlapeček 

Chlapeček 
Chlapeček 
Holčička 
Překvápko
Chlapeček? 
Chlapeček 
Chlapeček 
Holčička 
Chlapeček 
Chlapeček 

Překvápko 
Chlapeček 
Chlapeček 
Chlapeček 
Chlapeček 
Chlapeček 
	Eliška 
Emička, Bulovka 
Filípek , Mělník 
Ondrášek , Ústí nad Labem 
Adámek 
Květinka , Bohunice 
Issabellka
Šimonek , Třebíč 

Tomášek 
Mikulášek 
Emička , N.Jičín  x  Val. Meziříčí 
V jednání :o), NMB
Šmidlíček :o)
Kubíček 
Kubíček 
Barborka 
Kájík 
Tomášek, Opava 


Daneček 
Radeček 
Filípek 
Šimonek , U Apolináře 
Dominik 






